

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 1711 OF 2013

Smt Kanchan A. Thorat and Others ..Petitioners

Vs.

Government of Maharashtra and Others ..Respondents

Mr. S. S. Pakale i/b Mr.Avinash R. Belge, for the Petitioners.

Ms. Sushma Bhende, AGP, for the Respondent Nos.1 to 4 and 7.

CORAM :- S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &
B.P.COLABAWALLA, JJ.
DATE :- JANUARY 5, 2017.

P. C.:

At the request of the learned advocate holding for Mr. Vanarse, stand over to 19th January, 2017.

2 In the meanwhile, the Petitioners' advocate is at liberty to file additional documents on affidavit.

(B. P. COLABAWALLA, J.) (S. C. DHARMADHIKARI, J.)